Vibration Velocity Sensor
with RMS Output 4 – 20 mA
PCE-AC420VR
► Suited for direct connection to standard control and measurement equipment, e.g. PLCs or panel meters
► Particularly suited for machine condition monitoring to ISO 20816
► Types with different measurement ranges
► Loop powered

Page 3
PCE Ibérica S.L.  info@pce-iberica.es
Tel. +34 967 543 548  www.pce-instruments.com/espanol
Typical Amplitude Response (example)
Linearity vs. Temperature and Vibration Amplitude
PCE Ibérica S.L.  info@pce-iberica.es
Tel. +34 967 543 548  www.pce-instruments.com/espanol
Contact Arrangement
Type List
High pass Low pass Range* Type code Noise
H [Hz] L [Hz] R [mm/s] PCE-AC420V-H-L-R [mm/s]
1,5 100/300/1k 40 PCE-AC420V-1-L-40 0,1
1,5 100/300/1k 50,8 PCE-AC420V-1-L-50 0,035
3 100/300/1k 20 PCE-AC420V-3-L-20 0,035
3 100/300/1k 25,4 PCE-AC420V-3-L-25 0,035
3 100/300/1k 40 PCE-AC420V-3-L-40 0,035
3 100/300/1k 50,8 PCE-AC420V-3-L-50 0,035
10 100/300/1k 10 PCE-AC420V-10-L-10 0,01
10 100/300/1k 12,7 PCE-AC420V-10-L-12 0,01
10 100/300/1k 20 PCE-AC420V-10-L-20 0,01
10 100/300/1k 25,4 PCE-AC420V-10-L-25 0,01
10 100/300/1k 40 PCE-AC420V-10-L-40 0,01
10 100/300/1k 50,8 PCE-AC420V-10-L-50 0,01
30 100/300/1k 10 PCE-AC420V-30-L-10 0,005
30 100/300/1k 12,7 PCE-AC420V-30-L-12 0,005
30 100/300/1k 20 PCE-AC420V-30-L-20 0,005
30 100/300/1k 25,4 PCE-AC420V-30-L-25 0,005
30 100/300/1k 40 PCE-AC420V-30-L-40 0,005
30 100/300/1k 50,8 PCE-AC420V-30-L-50 0,005
   *RMS values
Connection Accessories
PCE-AC420x|M12-PIG5: Cable for PCE-AC420x; 5 m; Binder 713; straight; female to pig tail; 80 °C; D5
Más información